Maf3e/ Measurements (cm) Sanela

GrofRe/ Size

Brust
Chest

Taille
Waist

Lange
Length

Schulter
Shoulder

Armel
Sleeve

XS

53,00

53,00

36,00

33,50

26,00

56,00

54,50

38,50

41,50

26,00

59,00

56,00

41,00

44,50

26,00

62,00

57,50

43,50

47,50

26,00

XL

65,00

59,00

46,00

50,50

26,00
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